

SELLER'S DISCLOSURE NOTICE

©Texas Association of REALTORS®, Inc. 2022

Section 5.008, Property Code requires a seller of residential property of not more than one dwelling unit to deliver a Seller's Disclosure Notice to a buyer on or before the effective date of a contract. This form complies with and contains additional disclosures which exceed the minimum disclosures required by the Code.

11

D

LK

CONCERNING THE PR	ROPE	ERT	Y A	Γ	<u> </u>	> (6 Hucklet	per	ry	TA	SADENA, 1150	<u>_</u>		_
AS OF THE DATE	SIG BUYE	NEC R N	O E	Y W	SEL ISH	LEF TO	R AND IS NOT	A 5	SUBS	STITU	CONDITION OF THE PROJECTION RANTY OF ANY KIND BY SECTIONS RA	NS	OF	3
Seller is _x_ is not the Property?	. 00	cup	ying	the	e Pi	ope	rty. If unoccupied	(by appr	Sel oxim	ler), ł nate	how long since Seller has date) or X never occup	occı ied	upie the	
Section 1. The Prope This notice does	rty ha	as ti stabli	h e it ish ti	ems	s ma ems	arke to be	d below: (Mark Yes	(Y) ct w	, No ill det	(N), o	or Unknown (U).) e which items will & will not convey	/ .		
Item	Υ	N	U	1	Ite	m		Υ	N	U	Item	Υ	N	U
Cable TV Wiring			X			-	l Gas Lines	X			Pump: sump grinder	+ +	Y	_
Carbon Monoxide Det.			X		Fu	el G	as Piping:		X		Rain Gutters	\vdash	\Diamond	
Ceiling Fans	X						Iron Pipe			×	Range/Stove	X	^	_
Cooktop	X				_	oppe					Roof/Attic Vents			
Dishwasher	X						gated Stainless ubing			X	Sauna		X	
Disposal	X				Но	t Tu	b		X		Smoke Detector		X	
Emergency Escape Ladder(s)		X			Int	erco	m System		×		Smoke Detector - Hearing Impaired		X	
Exhaust Fans	X				Mi	crow	/ave		X		Spa	\Box	X	_
Fences	X				Οι	tdoo	or Grill		X		Trash Compactor		$\overrightarrow{\lambda}$	
Fire Detection Equip.			X		Pa	tio/[Decking	X			TV Antenna			×
French Drain	X						ng System	X			Washer/Dryer Hookup	X		
Gas Fixtures	X				Po	ol			X		Window Screens			
Liquid Propane Gas:		X			Po	ol E	quipment		X		Public Sewer System	V		
-LP Community (Captive)		•	X		Ро	ol M	laint. Accessories		×					
-LP on Property			X		Ро	ol H	eater		X					
Item				V	N	U			Α.		mal Information			
Central A/C				$\overline{\mathbf{v}}$	1.4	U	★ electric gas	nun		of uni	onal Information			
Evaporative Coolers				\wedge	X		number of units:	Hui	inei	OI UIII	its.			
Wall/Window AC Units					\text{\ti}\}\\ \text{\ti}}}\\ \text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\texit{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\texi}\text{\texit{\text{\texi}\tint{\texi}\text{\tex{\texi}}\tint{\text{\ti}}}}\tinttitex{\text{\texi}}}\t		number of units:							-
Attic Fan(s)					X		if yes, describe:							-
Central Heat				X			electric × gas	nun	nber	of uni	its: 1		_	
Other Heat							if yes, describe:			<u> </u>				_
Oven				X			number of ovens:	1	>	< elec	etric gas other:			
Fireplace & Chimney					X		wood gas log	IS	mo		other:			_
Carport					X				chec					
Garage				X			x attached not	atta	chec	1				
Garage Door Openers				X			number of units:				number of remotes:			
Satellite Dish & Controls	3				X		ownedlease	d fro	m:					_
Security System					X		owned lease	d fro	m:	~				
(TXR-1406) 07-10-23			nitia	led b	y: B	uyer	:,a	nd S	eller:	7/		ige 1	of 7	
Oak Realty, 1053 Gladstone Dr. League C Larry Corona			with Le	one W	olf Trar	sactio	ns (zipForm Edition) 717 N Harwo	od St,	Pho Suite 22	one: 28[] 200, Dalla		M 2		

Concerning the Property at 2506 Huck leberry LN, PASADENA, 77502 Solar Panels owned leased from: Water Heater electric gas other: number of units: Water Softener owned leased from: Other Leased Items(s) if yes, describe: Underground Lawn Sprinkler automatic manual areas covered Septic / On-Site Sewer Facility if yes, attach Information About On-Site Sewer Facility (TXR-1407) Water supply provided by: X city well MUD co-op unknown other: Was the Property built before 1978? ★yes __ no __ unknown (If yes, complete, sign, and attach TXR-1906 concerning lead-based paint hazards). Roof Type: COMPOSITION Age: installed Is there an overlay roof covering on the Property (shingles or roof covering placed over existing shingles or roof covering)? __ yes Xno __ unknown Are you (Seller) aware of any of the items listed in this Section 1 that are not in working condition, that have defects, or are need of repair? Xyes _ no If yes, describe (attach additional sheets if necessary): acrace door needs repair Section 2. Are you (Seller) aware of any defects or malfunctions in any of the following? (Mark Yes (Y) if you are aware and No (N) if you are not aware.) Item Item Item Basement Floors Sidewalks Ceilings Foundation / Slab(s) Walls / Fences Doors Interior Walls Windows Driveways Lighting Fixtures Other Structural Components **Electrical Systems** Plumbing Systems Exterior Walls If the answer to any of the items in Section 2 is yes, explain (attach additional sheets if necessary):

Section 3. Are you (Seller) aware of any of the following conditions? (Mark Yes (Y) if you are aware and No (N) if you are not aware.)

Condition		Y	N			
Aluminum Wiring			X			
Asbestos Compor	nents		X			
Diseased Trees: _	oak wilt		X			
Endangered Spec	ies/Habitat on Property		X			
Fault Lines			X			
Hazardous or Tox	ic Waste		X			
Improper Drainage	Э		X			
Intermittent or We	ather Springs		X			
Landfill			X			
Lead-Based Paint		X				
Encroachments onto the Property						
Improvements encroaching on others' property						
Located in Historic District						
Historic Property Designation						
Previous Foundation Repairs						

Condition	Y	N
Radon Gas		X
Settling	$\overline{}$	-
Soil Movement		×
Subsurface Structure or Pits		×
Underground Storage Tanks		×
Unplatted Easements		X
Unrecorded Easements		>
Urea-formaldehyde Insulation		>
Water Damage Not Due to a Flood Event		X
Wetlands on Property		X
Wood Rot		×
Active infestation of termites or other wood		
destroying insects (WDI)		X
Previous treatment for termites or WDI		>
Previous termite or WDI damage repaired		X
Previous Fires		X

TVD	4400	07	000
TXR-	1400) U/-1	U-23

Initialed by: Buyer:

and Seller

Phone: 281.338.1400

Page 2 of 7

Oak Realty, 1053 Gladstone Dr. League City TX 77573

Produced with Lone Wolf Transactions (zipForm Edition) 717 N Harwood St, Suite 2200, Dallas, TX 75201 www.lwolf.com

Fax: 832-550-2105



Concerning	g the Property at 2506 Hu	ckle	bern	4 LD, FASADENA, 77502	
Previous R	Roof Repairs			Termite or WDI damage needing repair	
	Other Structural Repairs		×	Single Blockable Main Drain in Pool/Hot Tub/Spa*	X
Previous U of Metham	Ise of Premises for Manufacture phetamine		X	· one ope	
*A single Section 4.	le blockable main drain may cause a such a vou (Seller) aware of any	etion entr	rapment	ttach additional sheets if necessary): 2023, Foundation Cepous Aresult of the four hazard for an individual. ent, or system in or on the Property that in this notice?yesnolf _yes,explain.	is in need
additional s	sheets if necessary):	y disch	oseu ii	runs nouce?yesno ir yes, expia	iin (attach
Section 5. check who	Present flood insurance coverage. Previous flooding due to a failu	lo (N) if	you ar	ing conditions?* (Mark Yes (Y) if you are a e not aware.) of a reservoir or a controlled or emergency	
- -	water from a reservoir. Previous flooding due to a natural f			,	
$- \Leftrightarrow$					
- }	Previous water penetration into a s				
- X	Located wholly partly in a AO, AH, VE, or AR).	100-ye	ar floo	dplain (Special Flood Hazard Area-Zone A, V,	A99, AE,
$-\frac{X}{Y}$	Located wholly partly in a 5 Located wholly partly in a fi			ain (Moderate Flood Hazard Area-Zone X (shade	:d)).
_ ~	Located wholly partly in a fl				
If the answ	Located wholly partly in a refer to any of the above is yes, explain wed July 2023	n (attach		nal sheets as necessary): Flood in su	Lance
*If Buy	ver is concerned about these matte	ers, Buy	yer may	v consult Information About Flood Hazards (T)	
For pur	poses of this notice:				
which is	s designated as Zone A, V, A99, AE, A	O. AH. V	/E. or A.	ed on the flood insurance rate map as a special flood h R on the map; (B) has a one percent annual chance clude a regulatory floodway, flood pool, or reservoir.	nazard area, of flooding,
area, w	ar floodplain" means any area of land t hich is designated on the map as Zone s considered to be a moderate risk of floo	X (shac	is identi ded); and	fied on the flood insurance rate map as a moderate f d (B) has a two-tenths of one percent annual chance	lood hazard of flooding,
"Flood μ subject	oool" means the area adjacent to a reser to controlled inundation under the mana	rvoir that gement o	lies abo of the Un	ve the normal maximum operating level of the reservoil ited States Army Corps of Engineers.	r and that is
(TXR-1406)		er:	r	and Seller	Page 3 of 7
Oak Realty, 1053 C Larry Corona	Gladstone Dr. League City TX 77573 Produced with Lone Wolf Transac	ctions (zipFor	m Edition) 7	Phone: 28/ 338.1400 Fax: 832-550-2105 I7 N Harwood St, Suite 2200, Dallas, TX 75201 <u>www.lwolf.com</u>	110

Concerning the Property at 2506 Huckleberry LN, PASADENA, 77502

"Flood insurance rate map" means the most recent flood hazard map published by the Federal Emergency Management Agency under the National Flood Insurance Act of 1968 (42 U.S.C. Section 4001 et seq.).

"Floodway" means an area that is identified on the flood insurance rate map as a regulatory floodway, which includes the channel of a river or other watercourse and the adjacent land areas that must be reserved for the discharge of a base flood, also referred to as a 100-year flood, without cumulatively increasing the water surface elevation more than a designated height.

"Reservoir" means a water impoundment project operated by the United States Army Corps of Engineers that is intended to retain water or delay the runoff of water in a designated surface area of land.

provider,	Have you (Seller) ever filed a claim for flood damage to the Property with any insurance including the National Flood Insurance Program (NFIP)?* yes no If yes, explain (attach sheets as necessary):
Even w	s in high risk flood zones with mortgages from federally regulated or insured lenders are required to have flood insurance. when not required, the Federal Emergency Management Agency (FEMA) encourages homeowners in high risk, moderate and low risk flood zones to purchase flood insurance that covers the structure(s) and the personal property within the re(s).
Administr	Have you (Seller) ever received assistance from FEMA or the U.S. Small Business ration (SBA) for flood damage to the Property?yes \(\sum_{\text{no}} \) no If yes, explain (attach additional necessary):
	Are you (Seller) aware of any of the following? (Mark Yes (Y) if you are aware. Mark No (N) not aware.) Room additions, structural modifications, or other alterations or repairs made without necessary permits, with unresolved permits, or not in compliance with building codes in effect at the time.
_X	Homeowners' associations or maintenance fees or assessments. If yes, complete the following: Name of association: Manager's name: Fees or assessments are: \$ per and are: mandatory voluntary Any unpaid fees or assessment for the Property? yes (\$) no If the Property is in more than one association, provide information about the other associations below or attach information to this notice.
_ X	Any common area (facilities such as pools, tennis courts, walkways, or other) co-owned in undivided interest with others. If yes, complete the following: Any optional user fees for common facilities charged? yes no If yes, describe:
_×	Any notices of violations of deed restrictions or governmental ordinances affecting the condition or use of the Property.
X	Any lawsuits or other legal proceedings directly or indirectly affecting the Property. (Includes, but is not limited to: divorce, foreclosure, heirship, bankruptcy, and taxes.)
_ X	Any death on the Property except for those deaths caused by: natural causes, suicide, or accident unrelated to the condition of the Property.
-X	Any condition on the Property which materially affects the health or safety of an individual.
_X	Any repairs or treatments, other than routine maintenance, made to the Property to remediate environmental hazards such as asbestos, radon, lead-based paint, urea-formaldehyde, or mold. If yes, attach any certificates or other documentation identifying the extent of the remediation (for example, certificate of mold remediation or other remediation).
_ X	Any rainwater harvesting system located on the Property that is larger than 500 gallons and that uses a public water supply as an auxiliary water source.
(TXR-1406)	07-10-23 Initialed by: Buyer:, and Seller, Page 4 of 7
Oak Realty, 1053	Gladstone Dr. League City TX 77573 Phone: 281,338,1400 Fax: 832-550-2105

Produced with Lone Wolf Transactions (zipForm Edition) 717 N Harwood St, Suite 2200, Dallas, TX 75201 www.lwolf.com

Larry Corona

WK

Concerning the Pr	operty at 2506	Huckleberry Lu, F	Asadena, 7750	۷
	Property is located in a	a propane gas system service		
X Any distric		y that is located in a groun	ndwater conservation district	or a subsidence
If the answer to ar	ny of the items in Section	n 8 is yes, explain (attach additi	onal sheets if necessary):	
persons who r	egularly provide ins	s, have you (Seller) recei spections and who are ei s?yes 🂢 no If yes, attac	ther licensed as inspecto	ors or otherwise
Inspection Date	Туре	Name of Inspector		No. of Pages
Section 10. Chec	A buyer should o	e above-cited reports as a reflect obtain inspections from inspectors) which you (Seller) currently Senior Citizen Agricultural	ors chosen by the buyer.	the Property.
with any insuran Section 12. Have example, an ins	ce provider? Xyes you (Seller) ever urance claim or a se	iled a claim for damage, no received proceeds for a ettlement or award in a leg was made? yes \(\) no If ye	claim for damage to tl gal proceeding) and not us	he Property (for
		working smoke detectors 66 of the Health and Safety neets if necessary):		
installed in a including per in your area, A buyer may family who v impairment fi seller to insta	ccordance with the requin formance, location, and pow you may check unknown a require a seller to install si vill reside in the dwelling is om a licensed physician; ar all smoke detectors for the	Code requires one-family or two-farements of the building code in effectiver source requirements. If you do a labove or contact your local building make detectors for the hearing imports hearing-impaired; (2) the buyer and (3) within 10 days after the effective hearing-impaired and specifies the moke detectors and which brand of	ect in the area in which the dwell not know the building code require official for more information. aired if: (1) the buyer or a member gives the seller written evidence ve date, the buyer makes a written locations for installation. The part	ling is located, ments in effect r of the buyer's of the hearing request for the
(TXR-1406) 07-10-2	23 Initialed by	y: Buyer: , and §	Seller	Page 5 of 7
Oak Realty, 1053 Gladstone Di	r. League City TX 77573		Phone: 281.338.1400 Fax: 832-550-2	
Larry Corona	Produced with Lone Wol	If Transactions (zipForm Edition) 717 N Harwood St,	Suite 2200, Dallas, TX 75201 www.lwolf.com	/ NXC.

inc	ller acknowledges that the statements in the luding the broker(s), has instructed or interial information.	his notice nfluenced	are true to the best of Seller's belief and that no person, Seller to provide inaccurate information or to omit any
Sig	nature of Seller	Date	Signature of Seller Date
Pri	nted Name:		Printed Name:
ΑD	DITIONAL NOTICES TO BUYER:		
(1)	determine if registered sex offenders are	e located mation co	s a database that the public may search, at no cost, to in certain zip code areas. To search the database, visit concerning past criminal activity in certain areas or
(2)	feet of the mean high tide bordering the Act or the Dune Protection Act (Chapter construction certificate or dune protection	Gulf of M 61 or 63 permit m	seaward of the Gulf Intracoastal Waterway or within 1,000 Mexico, the Property may be subject to the Open Beaches B, Natural Resources Code, respectively) and a beachfront may be required for repairs or improvements. Contact the er construction adjacent to public beaches for more
(3)	Commissioner of the Texas Department requirements to obtain or continue win required for repairs or improvements to	ent of In ndstorm ar o the Pro nce for C	of this state designated as a catastrophe area by the insurance, the Property may be subject to additional and hail insurance. A certificate of compliance may be operty. For more information, please review <i>Information Certain Properties</i> (TXR 2518) and contact the Texas rance Association.
(4)	compatible use zones or other operation available in the most recent Air Installation	ns. Informa on Compa cessed on	lation and may be affected by high noise or air installation ation relating to high noise and compatible use zones is atible Use Zone Study or Joint Land Use Study prepared the Internet website of the military installation and of the ation is located.
(5)	If you are basing your offers on squar items independently measured to verify any r	re footage reported inf	e, measurements, or boundaries, you should have those formation.
(6)	The following providers currently provide serv	vice to the	Property:
	Electric: Reliant		phone #:
	Sewer: City of Pasadena		phone #:
	Water: City of Pasaden		phone #:
	Cable: N/A)		phone #:
	Trash: City of Pasadene	2	phone #:
	1 0 1	Ene	
	Phone Company:		
	Propane: NA		phone #:
	Internet:		phone #:
			phone #:
(TX	(R-1406) 07-10-23 Initialed by: Buyer	···	and Seller, Page 6 of 7
	Realty, 1053 Gladstone Dr. League City TX 77573		Phone: \$31.338.1400 Fax: 832-550-2105 on) 717 N Harwood St, Suite 2200, Dallas, TX 75201 www.lwolf.com

Concerning the Property at 2506 Huckleberry Lu, Pasabena, 77502

Concerning the Property at 2506 Huckle borry W, PASADENA, 77502

(7) This Seller's Disclosure Notice was completed by Seller as of the date signed. The brokers have relied on this notice as true and correct and have no reason to believe it to be false or inaccurate. YOU ARE ENCOURAGED TO HAVE AN INSPECTOR OF YOUR CHOICE INSPECT THE PROPERTY.

The undersigned Buyer acknowledges receipt of the foregoing notice.

Signature of Buyer	Date	Signature of Buyer	Date
Printed Name:		Printed Name:	

(TXR-1406) 07-10-23

Initialed by: Buyer:

and Seller

Page 7 of 7

Oak Realty, 1053 Gladstone Dr. League City TX 77573 Larry Corona

Produced with Lone Wolf Transactions (zipForm Edition) 717 N Harwood St, Suite 2200, Dallas, TX 75201 www.lwolf.com

TR TEXAS REALTORS

UPDATE TO SELLER'S DISCLOSURE NOTICE

USE OF THIS FORM BY PERSONS WHO ARE NOT MEMBERS OF THE TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®, INC. IS NOT AUTHORIZED ©Texas Association of REALTORS®, Inc. 2018

UPDATE TO THE SELLER'S DISCLOSURE Huckleberry, Pasadena, Tx 77502	NOTICE CO	NCERNING THE PROPERTY AT 2	2506
Seller is aware of the following new information are changed to read (cite specific sections as any necessary changes): Section 2-2.4.1-D Clustalled attick 2.4.1-D Clustalled attick 2.4.4-D Repaired room 2.5.4-E Adjust left 2.5.1-E Exterior brick 2.7.1-G Replayed door	flooring flo		
3.2.4-B Electrical C 3.2.4-B Electrical C	arban n GFCI	ronofide detector/	alarm
	tice was comp	er to provide inaccurate information	on or to omit any
Seller acknowledges that the statements in this form a to the best of Seller's belief. Lisa Hallford Executrix		Buyer acknowledges receipt of this fo	rm.
Signature of Seller S. Bush 4/21 Printed Name: Lisa J. Hallford Executrix	12024	Signature of Buyer Printed Name:	Date
Signature of Seller	Date	Signature of Buyer	Date
Printed Name:		Printed Name:	
(TXR 1418) 02-01-18			Page 1 of 2
Oak Realty, 1053 Gladstone Dr. League City TX 77573 Larry Corona Produced with Lone Wolf Transaction	oris (zipForm Edition) 717 I	Phone 281.338.1400 Fax: 832-550-3 N Hanwood St, Suite 2200, Dallas, TX: 75201 www.worf.com	1105 2506 Huckleberry





UPDATE TO SELLER'S DISCLOSURE NOTICE
USE OF THIS FORM BY PERSONS WHO ARE NOT MEMBERS OF THE TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®, INC. IS NOT AUTHORIZED
©Texas Association of REALTORS®, Inc. 2018

Seller is aware of the following new information regarding the condition of the Property. Section(s) are changed to read (cite specific sections and copy the applicable language in the sections verbatim, making any necessary changes); Sections and copy the applicable language in the sections verbatim, making any necessary changes); Sections and copy the applicable language in the sections verbatim, making any necessary changes); Sections and copy the applicable language in the sections verbatim, making any necessary changes; Sections and copy the applicable language in the sections verbatim, making any necessary changes; Sections and copy the applicable language in the sections verbatim, making any necessary changes; Sections and copy the applicable language in the sections verbatim, making any necessary changes; Sections and copy the applicable language in the sections verbatim, making any necessary changes; Sections and copy the applicable language in the sections verbatim, making any necessary changes; Sections and copy the applicable language in the sections verbatim, making any necessary changes in the sections and copy the applicable language in the sections verbatim, making any necessary changes; Sections and copy the applicable language in the sections verbatim, making any necessary changes; Sections and copy the applicable language in the sections verbatim, making any necessary changes in the sections verbatim and copy the sections of the section of the property of the section of the sec	UPDATE TO THE SELLER'S DISCLOSUF Huckleberry, Pasadena, Tx 77502	RE NOTICE	CONCERNING THE PROPERTY AT 25	06
including the broker(s), has instructed or influenced Seller to provide inaccurate information or to omit any material information. The brokers have relied on this information as true and correct and have no reason to believe it to be false or inaccurate. Seller acknowledges that the statements in this form are true to the best of Seller's belief. Signature of Seller's belief. Signature of Buyer Printed Name: Executrix Signature of Seller Date Printed Name:	are changed to read (cite specific sections any necessary changes): Section 5.1.4-A Replaced fau 5.1.7-A Replaced fau 5.1.7-A Replaced fau 5.1.9-A Replaced on 5.1.9-A Replaced on 5.1.9-A Replaced on 6.1.9-A	and copy the 5-1V west was was was ances disposed in the contraction of the contraction o	ter heater	erbatim, making
to the best of Seller's belief. Lisa f. Hallford Elecutrix for Signature of Seller Signature of Buyer Date Printed Name: Lisa J. Hallford Printed Name: X ecutrix Signature of Seller Date Signature of Buyer Date Printed Name: Page 1 of 3	including the broker(s), has instructed or material information. The brokers have rel	influenced S	Seller to provide inaccurate information	or to omit any
Printed Name: Lisa J. Hallford Printed Name: Executrix Signature of Seller Date Signature of Buyer Date Printed Name: Page 1 of 1	to the best of Seller's belief. Lisa J. Hallford, Evecutri	v. lor		1.
Signature of Seller Date Signature of Buyer Date Printed Name: Printed Name: Page of page of page City TX 77573 Phone: 281,338,1400 Fax: 832-550-2105 2506 Huckleberry	Printed Name: Lisa J. Hallford			Date
Printed Name: Printed Name: Printed Name:	Executrix			
(TXR 1418) 02-01-18 Page of p Oak Realty, 1053 Gladstone Dr. League City TX 77573 Phone: 281,338,1400 Fax: 832-550-2105 2506 Huckleberry	Signature of Seller	Date	Signature of Buyer	Date
Oak Realty, 1653 Gladstone Dr. League City TX 77573 Phone: 281,338,1400 Fax: 832-550-2105 2506 Huckleberry	Printed Name:		Printed Name:	AAA BAAAAA
	Oak Realty, 1053 Gladstone Dr. League City TX 77573			7 5

2506 Huckleberry Lane Pasadena, Texas 77502

Property Improvements 2023 and 2024

Repaired Foundation (Transferable Warranty) Replaced Certain Teed Roof Painted Interior and Exterior Replace HVAC Unit Replaced the Driveway, Sidewalk and Rear Patio Installed Front and Rear Flower Beds Replaced Quartz Countertops in the Kitchen Replaced the Kitchen Cabinet Doors and Drawer Faces Install Kitchen Cabinet Backsplash Replace the Stainless Steel Dishwasher, Oven/Range and Vent Hood Replaced both bathrooms Vanities and Faucets Replaced New Light Fixtures and Ceiling Fans Replaced 2" Faux Window Blinds Replaced the Gas Water Heater Replace Tile Floors

Seller Sesa A. Hallford, Extra State of Verfa S. B. Buyer	ecutrix for Date 4/22/24 ush Date
Buyer	Date

LINK